Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ria Finch - (1102770) - Adwick (Doncaster) SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:49.81
2:50.14
2:51.55
2:52.26
2:53.81
2:55.96
2:56.76
2:56.98
3:00.32
3:03.69
3:12.05
3:12.75
3:16.62
3:24.34

3:28.63

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:53.81
2:52.26
2:50.14
2:51.55
2:55.96
2:56.98
2:49.81

3:00.32
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

369
367
358
354
344
332
327
326
308
291
255
252
238
212
199

WA Pts

344
354
367
358
332
326
369
308

Round

I I I I T

Round

H

Date

11/10/15
02/07/16
02/04/16
04/12/16
07/01/117
09/01/16
04/04/15
29/11/15
04/07/15
04/01/15
05/07/14
12/01/14
05/04/14
24/11113
20/07/13

Date

07/01/17
04/12/16
02/07/16
02/04/16
09/01/16
29/11/15
11/10/15
04/07/15

Meet

Yorkshire Winter Competition

KUH End of Season Short Course Meet
Kingston upon Hull Easter Short Course Meet
Doncaster Dartes Swim Along A Santa
Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet

Harrogate District Janus Meet

Kingston upon Hull A B Meet

Doncaster Dartes SC Sing-Along-With-Santa 2015
Kingston upon Hull End of Season Meet
Harrogate District Janus Meet

Kingston Upon Hull SC End of Season SC Meet
Harrogate SC Janus Meet

Kingston Upon Hull A B Meet

Doncaster Dartes Swim Along Santa Meet

Adwick ASC Home Championships 2013

Meet

Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet

Doncaster Dartes Swim Along A Santa

KUH End of Season Short Course Meet

Kingston upon Hull Easter Short Course Meet
Harrogate District Janus Meet

Doncaster Dartes SC Sing-Along-With-Santa 2015
Yorkshire Winter Competition

Kingston upon Hull End of Season Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Kingston upon Hull
Hull
Beverley
Harrogate
Harrogate
Hull
Beverley
Hull
Harrogate
Hull
Harrogate
Hull
Beverley

Adwick

Venue

Harrogate
Beverley

Kingston upon Hull
Hull

Harrogate
Beverley

Sheffield

Hull
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Club Swam Under Level

2
Donc Dartes 3
Donc Dartes 3
Dearne Vall 3
Donc Dartes 3
Donc Dartes 3
3
Dearne Vall 3
3
3
3
Adwick 3
Adwick 3
Adwick 3
Adwick 4

Club Swam Under Level

Donc Dartes 3
Dearne Vall 3
Donc Dartes 3
Donc Dartes 3
Donc Dartes 3
Dearne Vall 3

2

3
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2:56.76
3:03.69
3:12.05
3:16.62
3:12.75
3:24.34

3:28.63
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04/04/15
04/01/15
05/07/14
05/04/14
12/01/14
24/11113
20/07/13

Kingston upon Hull A B Meet

Harrogate District Janus Meet

Kingston Upon Hull SC End of Season SC Meet
Kingston Upon Hull A B Meet

Harrogate SC Janus Meet

Doncaster Dartes Swim Along Santa Meet

Adwick ASC Home Championships 2013
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Hull
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