Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ria Finch - (1102770) - Adwick (Doncaster) SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:49.81	369	Н	11/10/15	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield		2
2:50.14	367	Н	02/07/16	KUH End of Season Short Course Meet	Kingston upon Hull	Donc Dartes	3
2:51.55	358	Н	02/04/16	Kingston upon Hull Easter Short Course Meet	Hull	Donc Dartes	3
2:52.26	354		04/12/16	Doncaster Dartes Swim Along A Santa	Beverley	Dearne Vall	3
2:53.81	344	Н	07/01/17	Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Donc Dartes	3
2:55.96	332	Н	09/01/16	Harrogate District Janus Meet	Harrogate	Donc Dartes	3
2:56.76	327	Н	04/04/15	Kingston upon Hull A B Meet	Hull		3
2:56.98	326		29/11/15	Doncaster Dartes SC Sing-Along-With-Santa 2015	Beverley	Dearne Vall	3
3:00.32	308	Н	04/07/15	Kingston upon Hull End of Season Meet	Hull		3
3:03.69	291	Н	04/01/15	Harrogate District Janus Meet	Harrogate		3
3:12.05	255	Н	05/07/14	Kingston Upon Hull SC End of Season SC Meet	Hull		3
3:12.75	252	Н	12/01/14	Harrogate SC Janus Meet	Harrogate	Adwick	3
3:16.62	238	Н	05/04/14	Kingston Upon Hull A B Meet	Hull	Adwick	3
3:24.34	212		24/11/13	Doncaster Dartes Swim Along Santa Meet	Beverley	Adwick	3
3:28.63	199	Н	20/07/13	Adwick ASC Home Championships 2013	Adwick	Adwick	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:53.81	344	Н	07/01/17	Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Donc Dartes	3
2:52.26	354		04/12/16	Doncaster Dartes Swim Along A Santa	Beverley	Dearne Vall	3
2:50.14	367	Н	02/07/16	KUH End of Season Short Course Meet	Kingston upon Hull	Donc Dartes	3
2:51.55	358	Н	02/04/16	Kingston upon Hull Easter Short Course Meet	Hull	Donc Dartes	3
2:55.96	332	Н	09/01/16	Harrogate District Janus Meet	Harrogate	Donc Dartes	3
2:56.98	326		29/11/15	Doncaster Dartes SC Sing-Along-With-Santa 2015	Beverley	Dearne Vall	3
2:49.81	369	Н	11/10/15	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield		2
3:00.32 pyright 2024	308 4	Н	04/07/15	Kingston upon Hull End of Season Meet	Hull	Powered By SPORT	3 FSYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
2:56.76	327	Н	04/04/15	Kingston upon Hull A B Meet	Hull		3
3:03.69	291	Н	04/01/15	Harrogate District Janus Meet	Harrogate		3
3:12.05	255	Н	05/07/14	Kingston Upon Hull SC End of Season SC Meet	Hull		3
3:16.62	238	Н	05/04/14	Kingston Upon Hull A B Meet	Hull	Adwick	3
3:12.75	252	Н	12/01/14	Harrogate SC Janus Meet	Harrogate	Adwick	3
3:24.34	212		24/11/13	Doncaster Dartes Swim Along Santa Meet	Beverley	Adwick	3
3:28.63	199	Н	20/07/13	Adwick ASC Home Championships 2013	Adwick	Adwick	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS